

City of Newark

City Hall 920 Broad Street Newark, New Jersey 07102

Legislation Text

File #: 11-0532, Version: 12

Ordinance of the City of Newark, in the County of Essex, New Jersey, Amending certain provisions of previous Bond Ordinances and Re-Appropriating \$4,130,000.00 of proceeds of obligations not needed for their original purposes in order to provide additional funding for other purposes authorized by said Bond Ordinances.

No Action Taken 8a (s) 052411

Deferred 8a (s) 053111

Deferred 6PSF-h 061511/Public Hearing Open

Invitation: Bond Counsel, July 6, 2011

Deferred 6PSF-d 070711/Public Hearing Open

Invitation: Bond Counsel, August 2, 2011

Deferred 6PSF-a 080311/Public Hearing Open Deferred 6PSF-a 090811/Public Hearing Open

Deferred 6SF-a 092111/Public Hearing Closed

Deferred 6SF-a 100511/Public Hearing Closed

Deferred 6SF-a 101911/Public Hearing Closed

Deferred 6SF-a 110711/Public Hearing Closed

Deferred 6SF-a 112211/Public Hearing Closed

Deferred 6SF-a 120811/Public Hearing Closed